

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: 1031 paddy path					
Chandi to Moha Chandi					
Name of Contractor: Ramesh Singh					
Address: Village - Lajpura					
Dist - Sahas					
Agreement no: 12/10/2019					
Date of work start: 20-05-20					
Time of Completion: 19-05-21					
(1) Further measurement - Nil					
Nil					
(1) Cleaning and Graveling road					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of MB					
0.87 Hect @ Rs 49496.70 — Rs 43062=00					
(2) Box Cutting					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of MB					
13.125 m ³ @ Rs 741 — Rs 973=00					
(3) Const. of embankment with approved material					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of MB					
7.857 m ³ @ Rs 26.06 — Rs 205=00					
(4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(1, 2) of MB					
For 1000 m ³ load					
1103 m ³ @ Rs 130.86 — Rs 1,44,339=00					
For 1000 m ³ load					
232.45 m ³ @ Rs 174.83 — Rs 40,646=00					

Continuation

2019 XLA-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) 2830 Dismantling					
Qty vide item no 5) - P(43) of MB					
P.C.C - 201 m @ Rs 472.82					Rs 952 = 00
Stone/brick masonry					
6534 m ³ @ Rs 228.42					Rs 14915 = 00
H.P upto 600 mm dia					
15 RM @ Rs 169.12					Rs 2537 = 00
H.P upto 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
SRM @ Rs 228.48					Rs 1193 = 00
16) Providing and laying R.C.C					
pipe duct					
Qty vide item no 6) - P(3) of MB					
40 RM @ Rs 235.97					Rs 23429 = 00
17) new H.P 600 mm + 1000 mm					
dia					
Qty vide item no 7(I) + 8(I) of P(34)					
18) P.C.C in foundation					
Qty vide item no 11) + 12(I) of P(34)					
of MB					
10.291 m @ Rs 4900.97					Rs 50436 = 00
19) P.C.C in substructure					
Qty vide item no 11(I) + 12(I) of P					
64.074 m ³ @ Rs 57.76					Rs 3,70,091 = 00
20) Providing and laying R.C.C					
pipe N/B					
Qty vide item no 7(IV) + P(3) of MB					
7.5 m @ Rs 915.35					Rs 6873 = 00
21) Providing and laying R.C.C					
pipe N/B (1000 mm dia)					
Qty vide item no 8(IV) - P(4) of MB					
7.50 m @ Rs 3502.81					Rs 26271 = 00
22) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no 2) - P(4) of MB					

Continuation

Continuation